
•	 Factor plug & play connections reduce labor required 
during installation  

•	 Works with cassettes already in the same foot print 

•	 Uses single mode and multi mode MTP Feed throughs 

•	 Simple installation with no tools required 

•	 Heavy-duty steel housing 

•	 Available in MM & SM

The 40Gb Pass-Through features four 12-Fiber, OM4, MTP 
connections for easy, secure installations.

FEATURES
4 MPT US CONEC  
Feed Through Couplers 

Single Mode

Multi Mode

ISMTPFTP-10G

40-100 Gig MMISMTPFTP-40/100G

ISMTPFTP-SM

FEED THROUGH FIBER PRODUCTS
40Gb Pass-Through  (x4) 12-Fiber MTP 

MADE IN THE USA.
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